
Coppin St. (3-17, 3-7 NEC) -vs- Le Moyne (5-15, 5-5 NEC)
3/28/2026 at Syracuse, N.Y. (Dick Rockwell Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Aj Petraitis (2-4)
Loss: Jake Cumming (1-5)
HBP: Jake Cumming, Mekenna Wakakuwa
PB: None
 
Start: 2:00 PM   Time: 2:25   
Game notes:

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Coppin St. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 3
Le Moyne 0 0 0 0 9 2 X 11 10 3

Coppin St. 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Noah Hogan cf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2
Pedro Agosto rf 4 0 0 0 0 1 0
Armando Hurtado lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
Angel Garcia 1b 3 0 1 0 0 1 2
Kenan Harvey 3b 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
Nelson Grajales c 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
Agustin Murillo 2b 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Marcus Sanders ss 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
Terrell Milliner dh 3 0 2 1 0 0 1
Jake Cumming p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Mekenna Wakakuwa p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Jack Joyce p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 1 6 1 1 5 8

SH: Armando Hurtado (1)
E: Angel Garcia (1); Marcus Sanders (2)

Le Moyne 11

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Paulie Goodness cf 4 2 1 0 1 2 1
Isaac Brozon 3b 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
Jack Cannon rf 2 1 2 2 2 0 0
Adam Sullivan ss 4 0 0 1 0 0 4
Cooper Romich 1b 3 2 0 0 1 2 0
Robert Wegrzyn c 3 1 0 0 0 2 0
Derek Diaz dh 4 2 4 2 0 0 0
Mike Whelehan 2b 4 1 2 2 0 0 1
Nick Kriegelstein lf 4 1 1 1 0 1 2
Aj Petraitis p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Max Danaher p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 11 10 8 5 8 8

2B: Derek Diaz (3); Nick Kriegelstein (1)
SB: Paulie Goodness (3); Isaac Brozon (1); Jack Cannon (4); Cooper
Romich (2); Robert Wegrzyn (1); Mike Whelehan (1); Nick
Kriegelstein (2)
HBP: Isaac Brozon (1); Robert Wegrzyn (1)
E: Isaac Brozon (2); Cooper Romich (1)

Coppin St. IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Jake Cumming (L, 1-5) 4.2 7 9 1 4 7 0 0 1 0 23 28 1 6 109
Mekenna Wakakuwa 0.1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 11
Jack Joyce 1.0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 1 25
Totals 10 11 3 5 8 0 0 2 0 30 37 3 7 145

Le Moyne IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Aj Petraitis (W, 2-4) 5.0 4 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 20 22 5 4 93
Max Danaher 2.0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 8 2 4 29
Totals 6 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 28 30 7 8 122



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Coppin St. - Top of 1st CSU LEM
Noah Hogan walked (3-2 KKBBFFFBFB). 0 0
Pedro Agosto struck out swinging (0-2 KSFS). 0 0
Armando Hurtado struck out swinging (1-2 BKFS). 0 0
Angel Garcia struck out swinging (0-2 KKS). 0 0

Le Moyne - Bottom of 1st CSU LEM
Paulie Goodness grounded out to p (1-1 BK). 0 0
Isaac Brozon struck out swinging (1-2 KBFS). 0 0
Jack Cannon walked (3-2 BKFFBFFBB). 0 0
Jack Cannon stole second. 0 0
Adam Sullivan flied out to lf to left field (1-0 B). 0 0

Coppin St. - Top of 2nd CSU LEM
Kenan Harvey flied out to rf down the rf line (0-1 K). 0 0
Nelson Grajales singled to shortstop (0-2 KSFF). 0 0
Agustin Murillo struck out swinging (3-2 KBKFBBS). 0 0
Marcus Sanders singled to center field (1-2 BKK); Nelson Grajales advanced to third. 0 0
Terrell Milliner singled through the right side, RBI (0-2 KF); Marcus Sanders advanced to second; Nelson
Grajales scored. 1 0
Noah Hogan flied out to cf (1-2 BKKFFF). 1 0

Le Moyne - Bottom of 2nd CSU LEM
Cooper Romich struck out looking (0-2 FFFK). 1 0
Robert Wegrzyn struck out swinging (1-2 BFKS). 1 0
Derek Diaz doubled to right center (0-2 FS). 1 0
Mike Whelehan singled through the left side (1-0 B); Derek Diaz advanced to third. 1 0
Nick Kriegelstein grounded out to c, bunt (0-0). 1 0

Coppin St. - Top of 3rd CSU LEM
Pedro Agosto reached first on a muffed throw by 1b (2-1 BSB). 1 0
Armando Hurtado grounded out to p, SAC (0-0); Pedro Agosto advanced to second. 1 0
Angel Garcia singled up the middle (3-2 BFBFFB); Pedro Agosto advanced to third, out at home ss to c. 1 0
Kenan Harvey flied out to rf to right center (0-0). 1 0

Le Moyne - Bottom of 3rd CSU LEM
Paulie Goodness struck out swinging (2-2 KBFBS). 1 0
Isaac Brozon grounded out to ss (1-1 SB). 1 0
Jack Cannon singled to left field (0-1 K). 1 0
Jack Cannon stole second. 1 0
Jack Cannon stole third. 1 0
Adam Sullivan grounded out to 1b unassisted (3-2 KBSBB). 1 0

Coppin St. - Top of 4th CSU LEM
Nelson Grajales reached first on a fielding error by 3b (3-1 BBBK). 1 0
Agustin Murillo struck out looking (3-2 BBKBFK). 1 0
Marcus Sanders grounded out to 3b (0-1 K); Nelson Grajales advanced to second. 1 0
Terrell Milliner grounded out to ss (1-1 BS). 1 0

Le Moyne - Bottom of 4th CSU LEM



Cooper Romich struck out swinging (1-2 SFBS). 1 0
Robert Wegrzyn struck out swinging (1-2 BFSS). 1 0
Derek Diaz doubled to right center (1-2 KBK). 1 0
Mike Whelehan grounded out to 2b (0-1 F). 1 0

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 9   Hits: 4   Errors: 2   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Coppin St. - Top of 5th CSU LEM
Noah Hogan flied out to cf (2-1 BBK). 1 0
Pedro Agosto flied out to rf (2-1 BBF). 1 0
Armando Hurtado reached first on a throwing error by 3b (2-1 BKB). 1 0
Angel Garcia grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-2 FF). 1 0

Le Moyne - Bottom of 5th CSU LEM
Nick Kriegelstein struck out swinging (3-2 BBKKBS). 1 0
Paulie Goodness singled up the middle (1-1 KB). 1 0
Paulie Goodness stole second. 1 0
Paulie Goodness stole third. 1 0
Isaac Brozon walked (3-2 BKKFBBB). 1 0
Isaac Brozon stole second. 1 0
Jack Cannon walked (3-1 KBBBB). 1 0
Adam Sullivan grounded out to 1b unassisted, RBI (1-1 BK); Jack Cannon advanced to second; Isaac Brozon
advanced to third; Paulie Goodness scored. 1 1
Cooper Romich reached first on a throwing error by ss (2-0 BB); Jack Cannon scored on the error,
unearned; Isaac Brozon scored on the error, unearned. 1 3
Cooper Romich stole second. 1 3
Robert Wegrzyn hit by pitch (3-0 BBH). 1 3
Robert Wegrzyn stole second; Cooper Romich stole third. 1 3
Derek Diaz singled to third base, RBI (2-0 BB); Cooper Romich scored, unearned. 1 4
Mike Whelehan singled to shortstop, advanced to second on the throw, 2 RBI (2-1 BKB); Derek Diaz scored,
unearned; Robert Wegrzyn scored, unearned. 1 6
Mike Whelehan stole third. 1 6
Nick Kriegelstein reached first on a fielding error by ss (1-2 BKK); Mike Whelehan scored, unearned. 1 7
Nick Kriegelstein stole second. 1 7
Nick Kriegelstein stole third. 1 7
Paulie Goodness walked (3-2 BKFBBB). 1 7
Mekenna Wakakuwa to p for Jake Cumming. 1 7
Paulie Goodness stole second. 1 7
Isaac Brozon hit by pitch (2-1 KBH). 1 7
Jack Cannon singled to right field, 2 RBI (2-0 BB); Isaac Brozon advanced to third; Paulie Goodness scored,
unearned; Nick Kriegelstein scored, unearned. 1 9
Jack Cannon stole second. 1 9
Adam Sullivan popped up to ss (2-2 BKFB). 1 9

Coppin St. - Top of 6th CSU LEM
Max Danaher to p for Aj Petraitis. 1 9
Kenan Harvey singled through the left side (1-0 B). 1 9
Kenan Harvey advanced to second on a wild pitch. 1 9
Nelson Grajales grounded out to 3b (1-1 KB). 1 9
Agustin Murillo grounded out to 3b (2-2 BKKB); Kenan Harvey advanced to third. 1 9
Marcus Sanders grounded out to ss (0-1 K). 1 9

Le Moyne - Bottom of 6th CSU LEM
Jack Joyce to p for Mekenna Wakakuwa. 1 9
Cooper Romich walked (3-2 KBBFBB). 1 9
Robert Wegrzyn fouled out to rf (2-0 BB). 1 9
Cooper Romich advanced to second on a throwing error by 1b, failed pickoff attempt. 1 9
Derek Diaz doubled to left center, advanced to third on the throw, RBI (1-2 BKK); Cooper Romich scored. 1 10
Mike Whelehan grounded out to ss (2-0 BB). 1 10
Nick Kriegelstein doubled down the rf line, RBI (2-1 KBB); Derek Diaz scored. 1 11



Paulie Goodness struck out swinging (1-2 BKFFS). 1 11
Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   

 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Coppin St. - Top of 7th CSU LEM
Terrell Milliner singled to left field (1-2 KKFB). 1 11
Noah Hogan reached on a fielder's choice to left field (2-2 BKKFB); Terrell Milliner out at second lf to 2b. 1 11
Pedro Agosto lined out to ss (1-1 BF). 1 11
Armando Hurtado flied out to rf (1-1 BK). 1 11

Le Moyne - Bottom of 7th CSU LEM


